Phone: 888-593-3355
SPEC 4430
July, 2018
CATALOG
NUMBER
NO.
OF

INSULATION
THICKNESS
MINIMUM AVG.
JACKET
THICKNESS
NOMINAL
CABLE O.D.
COPPER
WEIGHT NET WEIGHT
LBS/
1000 FT kg/km
LBS/
1000 FT kg/kmINCHES mm INCHES mm INCHES mm
OVERALL SHIELD
14 AWG CONDUCTORS
4430.1402S1* 2 14 7W 0.030 0.76 0.045 1.14 0.365 9.27 28 41 70 104
4430.1403S1* 3 14 7W 0.030 0.76 0.045 1.14 0.390 9.91 40 60 87 129
4430.1404S1* 4 14 7W 0.030 0.76 0.045 1.14 0.425 10.80 53 78 109 162
4430.1405S1* 5 14 7W 0.030 0.76 0.045 1.14 0.465 11.81 65 97 135 200
4430.1407S1* 7 14 7W 0.030 0.76 0.045 1.14 0.505 12.83 90 134 174 258
4430.1409S1* 9 14 7W 0.030 0.76 0.060 1.52 0.615 15.62 115 171 237 352
4430.1412S1* 12 14 7W 0.030 0.76 0.060 1.52 0.690 17.53 153 228 299 445
4430.1419S1* 19 14 7W 0.030 0.76 0.060 1.52 0.800 20.32 241 359 440 655
4430.1425S1* 25 14 7W 0.030 0.76 0.080 2.03 0.980 24.89 318 473 604 899
4430.1430S1* 30 14 7W 0.030 0.76 0.080 2.03 1.035 26.29 381 567 705 1049
4430.1437S1* 37 14 7W 0.030 0.76 0.080 2.03 1.110 28.19 469 698 844 1256
OVERALL SHIELD
12 AWG CONDUCTORS
4430.1202S1* 2 12 7W 0.030 0.76 0.045 1.14 0.405 10.29 42 63 95 142
4430.1203S1* 3 12 7W 0.030 0.76 0.045 1.14 0.430 10.92 62 92 122 181
4430.1204S1* 4 12 7W 0.030 0.76 0.045 1.14 0.470 11.94 83 123 154 229
4430.1205S1* 5 12 7W 0.030 0.76 0.045 1.14 0.510 12.95 102 152 187 279
4430.1207S1* 7 12 7W 0.030 0.76 0.060 1.52 0.590 14.99 141 210 260 387
4430.1209S1* 9 12 7W 0.030 0.76 0.060 1.52 0.680 17.27 183 272 331 492
4430.1212S1* 12 12 7W 0.030 0.76 0.060 1.52 0.760 19.30 243 361 420 625
4430.1219S1* 19 12 7W 0.030 0.76 0.080 2.03 0.935 23.75 382 569 668 995
4430.1225S1* 25 12 7W 0.030 0.76 0.080 2.03 1.085 27.56 503 749 859 1279
4430.1230S1* 30 12 7W 0.030 0.76 0.080 2.03 1.150 29.21 604 898 1010 1502
4430.1237S1* 37 12 7W 0.030 0.76 0.080 2.03 1.235 31.37 740 1101 1212 1803
OVERALL SHIELD
10 AWG CONDUCTORS
4430.1002S1* 2 10 7W 0.030 0.76 0.045 1.14 0.455 11.56 67 99 128 191
4430.1003S1* 3 10 7W 0.030 0.76 0.045 1.14 0.480 12.19 99 147 165 246
4430.1004S1* 4 10 7W 0.030 0.76 0.060 1.52 0.560 14.22 131 196 227 338
4430.1005S1* 5 10 7W 0.030 0.76 0.060 1.52 0.610 15.49 164 244 273 406
4430.1007S1* 7 10 7W 0.030 0.76 0.060 1.52 0.660 16.76 228 340 358 533
4430.1009S1* 9 10 7W 0.030 0.76 0.060 1.52 0.770 19.56 293 436 456 679
4430.1012S1* 12 10 7W 0.030 0.76 0.080 2.03 0.905 22.99 390 581 620 923
Dimensions and weights are nominal; subject to industry tolerances.
* Non-stock item; minimum runs apply. Please consult Customer Service for price and delivery.
¹ Approved as TYPE TC-ER for Exposed Run applications of 3 or more conductors as defined by NEC.